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Service Vendor Contact Telephone email

Accountant Richard Commons Rick/Debra 727-461-9770 RCommons@rcommonscpa.com>

Air Conditioning FAST of Florida Office 727-545-8731

City Irb town Calvin 727-595-2517

City Irb Dean or Joan 727-595-6885

Cleaning Pinellas Cleaning (Rob & Christy) Christy 727-488-4130 aka Pinellas Cleaning Service

Electrician Derek (call Christy Wheeler) Christy 727-488-4130

Elevator Otis Elevator- (Bldg number TAN440106) Lucas Miller 813-251-1841 eServiceRequest@otis.com

Elevator Otis Office 813-251-1841

Elevator Otis Steve-repairman 813-917-5581

Elevator Superior elevator ( potential future ) 727-741-0774

Fire Alarm Cross Security  (Steve) 442-0600 727-442-0600

Fire extinguishers Alliance Fire & Safety

Fire Testing Piper Fire Protection Office 727-214-7374

Floor/grout cleaning Nielsen Co. Russ Nielsen 727-786-1155 office 

727-365-7808 cell

Garage gates Florida Parking Bob Mourer 727-423-6410

Insurance Mitchell Agency, Inc. Bob Mitchell 727-595-2529 mitchell@mitchell-agency.com

Insurance valuation FPAT James Sheets 866-568-7853

Landscape Gaspar Lawn Care Victor Gaspar 727-515-5935

Lawyer Deloach & Hofstra Karen Snyder 727-397-5571 karen@dhstc.com

Maintenance Bay Area Enterprises, LLP Jeff Walkowiak 727-804-4876 bayareaenterprisesllc@outlook.com

Maintenance David Ragozine Dave Ragozine 727-418-0487

Maintenance Minute Man Management Bill Prout 727-215-5014

Maintenance Scott Truesdale 727-798-9253 Installed Foyer AC

Paint contractor Island Painting Jaime Compuzano 813-924-2730 jaime@islandpaintingtb.com

Paint contractor Tom White Tom White 727-577-7567 Tom@tomwhitepainting.com

Paint contractor Munyan Painting Daniel Munyan

Paint vendor PPG Bruce Rasmussen 813-293-9699 www.ppgporterpaints.com

Pest control Richard Siderits, Inc. (landscape) Richard 727-397-8274 gotbugs714@hotmail.com

Pest control Richard Siderits, Inc. (around building) Nikki 727-397-8274

Plumbing C.A.R. Plumbing Carlos Rodriguez 727-479-8366
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Hafke Plumbing Jesse 727-755-3081 mrdrainpro@gmail.com

Pool care Aqua Pure Pools Bruce Holmes 727-793-4646

AquaServ Pools Inc. Bryan Lee, Mgr. 727-221-1705

Pool repairs Five Star Pool Roman Huf/Lenka 813-792-7665

Rental rep Rental Agent Candita 727-593-0744 candi.tropicalisles@gmail.com

Roofing Hendrick Roofing Randy 727-531-1025 office@hendrickroofing.com

Roofing Precision Roofing Chris Knight 813-764-4077 cknight@prstampa.com

Sheriff Irb Office 727-582-6200

Surface restore IBIX Dan Marino Clean the pool Dolphin

Trash chutes BFP Chutes, LLC Adam Crawford 678-521-1609 
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